
                                                               Provincial Government 

Ministry of Physical Infrastructure,Urban Development & Transport Management  

   Infrastructure Development  Directorate 

  Infrastructure Development Office 
  Gorkha 

Gandaki Province,Pokhara 

Invitation for Bids 

Date of Publication: 2080-09-17 (2 January2023) 

Infrastructure Development Office, Gorkha invites online bids only under e-procurement system from eligible bidders for the construction 

of Projects mentioned below under National Competitive Bidding – Single Stage Single Envelope Bidding procedures. All other information 

and Bid Document can be downloaded from PPMO’s Website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp or may obtain at office. All eligible bidders are 

requested to submit E-Bid only as per instructions within the mentioned period. 

S.N. Works Descriptions Engineers 

Estimamte 

with VAT &  

PS(Nrs) 

Bid Fee 

(Nrs) 

Bid 

Validity 

Period 

Bid Security 

Amount 

(Nrs)  

Last 

Date 

of Bid 

Submi

ssion 

1. 

Upgrading of Gorkha Jillako Aappipal-Dormichaur-Bimire-

Narsari Sadak Kalopatre(Rigid Pavment) 

(IDO/GORKHA/NCB/W/R/43/080-81) 

4,831,342.07 3000 90 Days 125,000  

 

 
 

 

12 :00 
of 2nd 

februar

y 2024 

2. 

Upgrading of Paharekhola-Basnet Gaaun-Kaami Gaaun-Lapse 

Gaaun Motorbato,Gorkha (IDO/GORKHA/NCB/W/R/44/080-81) 

2,897,254.41     3000 90 Days 75,000 

3. 

 Upgrading OF Dhungagade Jyadulkhola Bungkot Agricultural 

Road,Shahidlakhan Rural Municipality,Gorkha 

(IDO/GORKHA/NCB/W/R/45/080-81) 

2,900,332.51     3000 90 Days 75,000 

4. 

Upgrading Of Namjung Barchula Rambhanjyang Bungkotghat 

Road,Gorkha (IDO/GORKHA/NCB/W/R/46/080-81) 

2,905,986.70 3000 90 Days 75,000 

2.Bank details For Bid Documents:- Bank name- Rastriya Banijaya Bank Ltd,Gorkha 

                                                              Office :- Infrastructure Development Office,Gorkha 

                                                               Account No:- 10000201010004 

                                                               Office Code:- 3370136014 

                                                            Rajaswa(Revenue) No:-14229 

3.Pre-bid Meeting meeting will be held in Infrastructure Development Office,Gorkha at 13:hours of 2024/01/18(2080/10/04) . 

4.Bid ( NCB )Will be opened at 13:00 hours of 2024/02/02 (2080/10/19) in Infrastructure Development Office,Gorkha. 

5. The Bidder shall furnish a bid security from Commercial Bank or Financial Institution eligible to issue Bank Guarantee.In case of cash 

deposit for Bid Security details are mentioned below: 

Office Name: Infrastructure Development Office,Gorkha 

Bank Name:RastriyaBanijayaBank,Gorkha 

 

 

Office Code: 3370136014 

 

                                                                                                                                                               Infrastructure Development Office,Gorkha 

Account Number 3060100202030000 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

